
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
111 
123 
35 
80 
42 

Class 
G 
G 
J 
G 
J 

Name 
Bruno Bertoncello 
Joao Luis Pocay 
Pedro Aizza 
Joao Pedro Bortoluzzi 
Mayke Naderer 

Laps 
7 
8 
9 
7 
9 

Best Tm 
43.709 
43.770 
44.180 
44.390 
45.155 

In Lap 
7 
8 
8 
6 
6 

Diff 

0.061 
0.471 
0.681 
1.446 

Gap 

0.061 
0.410 
0.210 
0.765 

Sorted on best lap time
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22o Camp SulBrasileiro de kart 2019 
PGK / PJK 

7o Treino Oficial - PGK / PJK 

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 8:00:57 

Luigi Borghesi - Londrina/Pr 1,050 km 

30/08/2019 08:00 
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